

### UBI4ALL is pleased to present the next raffle on May 26, 2024

## 6th Basic Income Raffle!

[Dortmund, March 15, 2024] – UBI4ALL, a pioneering organization committed to advancing the concept of Unconditional Basic Income (UBI) worldwide, is thrilled to announce the 6th raffle of its Basic Income Initiative.

**On May 26, 2024**, UBI4ALL will award a life-changing €9,600 per year (€800 per month) to a fortunate recipient, transcending borders to empower individuals with financial stability.

# Again worldwide: UBI4ALL Basic Income Initiative, Awarding €9,600 per Year to Lucky Recipient

The Global Basic Income Initiative marks a significant milestone in UBI4ALL's mission **to promote freedom and security for everyone**. As a precursor to this global endeavor, the organization has previously conducted four successful UBI raffles within Europe, making a tangible difference in the lives of deserving individuals. Now, with the expansion of this initiative worldwide, UBI4ALL is excited to announce the launch of its second global Basic Income Raffle, marking the distribution of the 6th Basic Income overall. We are eager to discover where this transformative opportunity will be granted next.

#### Key Details of the Global Basic Income Initiative

- Prize Amount: €9,600 per year (€800 per month; regardless of the country)
- Raffle Date: May 26, 2024
- Eligibility: Open to individuals worldwide 16 years of age and older.
- How to Participate and experience a year of Basic Income: Visit the
  UBI4ALL website at <a href="https://www.ubi4all.org/register">https://www.ubi4all.org/register</a>
- Registration and participation is free of charge
- UBI Beavers are automatically entered into every raffle, while others can confirm their participation after registration by email

#### What is a UBI Beaver?

UBI4ALL recognizes that their initiative would not be possible without the unwavering support of its dedicated UBI Beavers. These **loyal monthly donors** 

play a pivotal role in sustaining the organization's vision of UBI4ALL of a world where every person has access to a Basic Income that allows them to meet their essential needs.



"We are happy to have another opportunity for one of our **more than 45,000** supporters to experience Basic Income for one year – no strings attached", said founder Helwig Fenner. "**We are grateful for the support of our UBI Beavers,** who make it possible to take this important step forward. This initiative is not only about providing financial support, but especially about the idea of **Basic Income, i.e. empowering individuals, promoting innovation and envisioning a fairer future for all**."

UBI4ALL remains committed to its vision of a future where every person has the financial security to pursue their dreams, contribute to our communities and live a fulfilling life. Various UBI experiments around the world have already demonstrated the consistent positive effects on equality, innovation and health. The Global Basic Income Initiative is an important step in making this vision a reality.

#### **Contact Information**

For media inquiries, please contact: Sandra Vahle sandra@ubi4all.org +49 178 4013486

For more information about UBI4ALL and the Global Basic Income Initiative, please visit www.ubi4all.org.

**About UBI4ALL:** UBI4ALL is a forward-thinking organization dedicated to advancing the concept of Unconditional Basic Income (UBI) worldwide. UBI4ALL seeks to create a fairer, more equitable future where everyone has access to the financial stability they need to thrive. With the help of its loyal UBI Beavers and supporters, UBI4ALL is making significant strides toward realizing this vision. The project is financed by 100% crowdfunding.



We are very pleased about coverage and look for many new registrations worldwide. All the best and see you soon!

Your Team UBI4ALL Helwig, Roswitha, Catarina & Sandra



#### **UBI4ALL**

Niederhofer Kohlenweg 30, 44267 Dortmund (Germany)

This E-Mail was sent to {{contact.EMAIL}}. You got this email because you signed up for our newsletter.

Open in browser | Unsubscribe the newsletter

